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長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 落合橋 0.0 0 0

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 0.00+105 105 105 A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 0.5 259 364 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 0.50+276 277 641 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.0 199 840 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.00+65 65 905 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 五輪大橋 1.00+385 320 1,225 A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.00+420 35 1,260 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.5 88 1,348 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.50+180 180 1,528 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 1.50+480 300 1,828 A H18.7実績 B 表・裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 2.0 27 1,855 B A H18.7実績 B 表・裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 2.5 486 2,341 B A H18.7実績 B 表・裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.0 357 2,698 B A H18.7実績 B 表・裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.00+270m 270 2,968 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.5 199 3,167 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+25 26 3,193 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+95 70 3,263 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+130 36 3,299 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 長野大橋 3.50+250m 120 3,419 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+270m 20 3,439 B A H18.7実績 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+290 19 3,458 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 3.50+330 41 3,499 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 4.0 140 3,639 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 4.5 531 4,170 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 4.50+135 135 4,305 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.0 422 4,727 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 丹波島橋 5.00+300 301 5,028 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.00+365 65 5,093

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 裾花川合流 5.5 0 5,093

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+100m 100 5,193 B A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+120 22 5,215 B A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+160 37 5,252

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+200 42 5,294

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+225 24 5,318

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+285 60 5,378

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+305 21 5,399

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+325 19 5,418

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 5.50+395 70 5,488

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.0 132 5,620

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+70 70 5,690

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+85 16 5,706

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+130 44 5,750

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+155 26 5,776

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+215 59 5,835

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+285 70 5,905

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.00+405 121 6,026

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.5 73 6,099

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.50+180 180 6,279

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.50+190 10 6,289

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 6.50+335 145 6,434

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 650+345 10 6,444

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.0 207 6,651

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+25 25 6,676

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+35 10 6,686

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+100 65 6,751

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+110 10 6,761

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+220 110 6,871

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+230 10 6,881

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+430 201 7,082

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.00+470 30 7,112

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.5 25 7,137

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.50+125 125 7,262

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.50+135 10 7,272

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.50+250m 115 7,387

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 7.50+305 56 7,443

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 犀川橋梁（新幹線） 7.50+350m 45 7,488 A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 8.0 120 7,608 A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 8.5 542 8,150 B A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 8.50+130m 130 8,280 B A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 小市橋 8.50+450m 320 8,600 B A 408 B

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 9.0 18 8,618 A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 9.5 490 9,108 A

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 9.50+80 80 9,188

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 10.0 425 9,613

長野市 長野 犀川 左岸 10.4 396 10,009
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長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 落合橋 0.00-150m 0

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 0.0 150 0 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 0.5 382 382 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 0.50+150m 150 532 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 1.0 469 1,001

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 五輪大橋 1.5 529 1,530

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 1.50+180m 180 1,710 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 1.50+300m 120 1,830 B 詳細点検 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 2.0 132 1,962 B 詳細点検 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 2.00+180m 180 2,142 B 詳細点検 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 2.5 358 2,500 B 詳細点検

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 2.50+100m 100 2,600 B 詳細点検

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 2.50+395m 295 2,895 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.0 249 3,144 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.00+395 396 3,540 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.5 99 3,639 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.50+51 51 3,690 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.50+105 54 3,744 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 長野大橋 3.50+315 210 3,954 395 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.50+334m 19 3,973 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.50+395 61 4,034 B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 3.50+434m 39 4,073 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 4.0 47 4,120 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 4.00+440m 440 4,560 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 4.5 21 4,581 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 4.50+50m 50 4,631 B B 裏法

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 5.0 554 5,185 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 丹波島橋 5.00+225 224 5,409 B A

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 5.00+305 129 5,538 A

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 5.5 32 5,570

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 5.50+205 205 5,775

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 5.50+265 60 5,835 402 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 6.0 256 6,091

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 6.5 462 6,553

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 7.0 498 7,051

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 7.5 470 7,521

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 犀川橋梁（新幹線） 8.0 510 8,031

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 8.5 466 8,497

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 小市橋 9.0 580 9,077

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 9.00+445 445 9,522

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 9.00+515 70 9,592 409 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 9.5 8 9,600

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 9.50+160m 160 9,760 410 B

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 9.50+313 145 9,905

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 10.0 184 10,089

長野市 長野 犀川 右岸 10.4 423 10,512
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